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MODIFICACIONES DE CRÉDITOS POR CAPÍTULOS 2017

10.05.2017 08:11

Capítulo Créditos extra. y suplt. /
Ampliaciones créditos

Transferen. positivas /
Transferen. negativas

Incorporaciones /
Generaciones

Total modificaciones

1 GASTOS DE PERSONAL 0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

2 GTOS.CORRIENTES BIENES Y SERV. 0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

Total general: 0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00


